
2023/2024 Days PDS Closed 
**We will try to stick to this schedule but might need to change based on outside 
factors like: natural disasters, power or utility shut offs, public health emergencies, 
facility maintenance & available teacher training opportunities. ** 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

DATE EVENT 

Monday 9/4/2023 NO SCHOOL-Labor Day 

Friday 10/13/2023 NO SCHOOL-Teacher Training Day 

Friday 11/10/2023 NO SCHOOL-Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday 

11/22/2023-Friday 

11/24/2023 

NO SCHOOL-Thanksgiving Break 

Monday 12/18/2023-

Monday 1/1/2024 

NO SCHOOL- Christmas Break 

Monday 1/15/2024 NO SCHOOL-MLK Jr. 

Monday 2/19/2024 NO SCHOOL-President’s Day 

Friday 3/29/2024 & 

Monday 4/1/2024 

NO SCHOOL-Easter Break 

Friday 5/24/2024 & 

Monday 5/27/2024 

NO SCHOOL-Memorial Day 

We are anticipating a five-day closure in the summer to allow time for large 

improvement projects that can’t be done while children are present. 

Ideally 7/1/2024-7/5/2024 


